
The World's Most Active Biotechnology Professionals on Social - 1000+ Employees July 2022

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Invitae https://www.linkedin.com/company/invitae/United States 2,524 505 20.01% New Entry
2 GRAIL https://www.linkedin.com/company/grail-inc./United States 1,060 207 19.53% New Entry
3 Biohaven https://www.linkedin.com/company/biohaven-pharmaceuticals-inc/United States 1,142 168 14.71% New Entry
4 Horizon https://www.linkedin.com/company/horizontherapeutics/Ireland 2,501 360 14.39% New Entry
5 Caris Life Sciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/caris-life-sciences/United States 1,206 172 14.26% New Entry
6 Beckman Coulter Life Scienceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/beckman-coulter-ls/United States 1,766 250 14.16% New Entry
7 Alnylam Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/alnylam-pharmaceuticals/United States 1,985 281 14.16% New Entry
8 PTC Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/ptc-therapeutics/United States 1,283 174 13.56% New Entry
9 Ultragenyx Pharmaceuticalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ultragenyx-pharmaceutical-inc-/United States 1,422 188 13.22% New Entry

10 Kemin Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/kemin-industries/United States 1,675 221 13.19% New Entry
11 Genmab https://www.linkedin.com/company/genmab/Denmark 1,513 198 13.09% New Entry
12 Miltenyi Biotec https://www.linkedin.com/company/miltenyi-biotec/Germany 2,192 280 12.77% New Entry
13 Precision For Medicine https://www.linkedin.com/company/precision-for-medicine/United States 1,075 136 12.65% New Entry
14 FUJIFILM Diosynth Biotechnologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/fujifilm-diosynth-biotechnologies/United Kingdom 3,294 408 12.39% New Entry
15 KBI Biopharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/kbi-biopharma/United States 1,369 165 12.05% New Entry
16 Merck Life Science https://www.linkedin.com/company/merck-life-science/Germany 6,034 715 11.85% New Entry
17 Natera https://www.linkedin.com/company/natera/United States 2,738 321 11.72% New Entry
18 Foundation Medicine https://www.linkedin.com/company/foundation-medicine/United States 1,879 216 11.50% New Entry
19 Neogen Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/neogen-corporation/United States 1,480 169 11.42% New Entry
20 Cue Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/cuehealthinc/United States 1,039 118 11.36% New Entry
21 Galapagos https://www.linkedin.com/company/glpg/Belgium 1,465 166 11.33% New Entry
22 Amyris https://www.linkedin.com/company/amyris-inc/United States 1,285 145 11.28% New Entry
23 Alexion Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/alexion-pharmaceuticals/United States 3,984 449 11.27% New Entry
24 Corbion https://www.linkedin.com/company/corbion/Netherlands 2,052 231 11.26% New Entry
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25 Resilience https://www.linkedin.com/company/weareresilience/United States 1,507 169 11.21% New Entry
26 Tempus Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/tempuslabs/United States 1,618 180 11.12% New Entry
27 Illumina https://www.linkedin.com/company/illumina/United States 9,142 1,013 11.08% New Entry
28 Moderna https://www.linkedin.com/company/modernatx/United States 3,873 427 11.03% New Entry
29 DiaSorin https://www.linkedin.com/company/diasorin/Italy 1,591 175 11.00% New Entry
30 BioNTech https://www.linkedin.com/company/biontech-se/Germany 2,267 245 10.81% New Entry
31 Chr. Hansen https://www.linkedin.com/company/chr-hansen-as/Denmark 3,297 356 10.80% New Entry
32 STEMCELL Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/stemcell-technologies/Canada 1,526 164 10.75% New Entry
33 MilliporeSigma https://www.linkedin.com/company/milliporesigma/United States 5,507 590 10.71% New Entry
34 Sartorius https://www.linkedin.com/company/sartorius/Germany 7,842 834 10.64% New Entry
35 bioMérieux https://www.linkedin.com/company/biomerieux/France 9,967 1,051 10.54% New Entry
36 Bruker https://www.linkedin.com/company/bruker-corporation/United States 3,726 384 10.31% New Entry
37 Myriad Genetics https://www.linkedin.com/company/myriad-genetics/United States 2,196 226 10.29% New Entry
38 Sarepta Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/sarepta-therapeutics/United States 1,055 106 10.05% New Entry
39 Qiagen https://www.linkedin.com/company/qiagen/Germany 4,684 469 10.01% New Entry
40 PerkinElmer https://www.linkedin.com/company/perkinelmer/United States 7,746 762 9.84% New Entry
41 Integrated DNA Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/integrated-dna-technologies/United States 1,465 144 9.83% New Entry
42 Guardant Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/guardanthealth/United States 2,150 211 9.81% New Entry
43 Eppendorf Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/eppendorf/Germany 2,507 243 9.69% New Entry
44 Cepheid https://www.linkedin.com/company/cepheid/United States 5,038 476 9.45% New Entry
45 Seagen https://www.linkedin.com/company/seagen/United States 3,057 287 9.39% New Entry
46 Sartorius Stedim Biotech https://www.linkedin.com/company/sartorius-stedim-biotech/France 3,482 325 9.33% New Entry
47 Kite Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/kite-pharma-inc-/United States 3,269 303 9.27% New Entry
48 Biogen https://www.linkedin.com/company/biogen-/United States 9,453 872 9.22% New Entry
49 Novartis Gene Therapies https://www.linkedin.com/company/novartis-gene-therapies/United States 1,048 95 9.06% New Entry
50 SCIEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/sciex/United States 2,559 229 8.95% New Entry
51 Emergent BioSolutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/emergent-biosolutions/United States 2,294 205 8.94% New Entry
52 Bio-Techne https://www.linkedin.com/company/bio-techne/United States 2,474 221 8.93% New Entry
53 Tecan https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecan/Switzerland 1,652 146 8.84% New Entry
54 BeiGene https://www.linkedin.com/company/beigene/United States 2,751 241 8.76% New Entry
55 Vertex Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/vertex-pharmaceuticals/United States 4,126 361 8.75% New Entry
56 Exact Sciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/exact-sciences/United States 5,100 440 8.63% New Entry
57 AGC Biologics https://www.linkedin.com/company/agcbiologics/United States 2,156 183 8.49% New Entry
58 Waters Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/waters/United States 6,872 582 8.47% New Entry
59 Luminex Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/luminex-corporation/United States 1,100 92 8.36% New Entry
60 Verily https://www.linkedin.com/company/verily/United States 1,447 120 8.29% New Entry
61 Alltech https://www.linkedin.com/company/alltech/United States 2,542 210 8.26% New Entry
62 Novozymes https://www.linkedin.com/company/novozymes/Denmark 5,503 446 8.10% New Entry
63 LGC https://www.linkedin.com/company/lgcgroup/United Kingdom 2,479 198 7.99% New Entry
64 Promega Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/promega/United States 1,636 128 7.82% New Entry
65 Thermo Fisher Scientific https://www.linkedin.com/company/thermo-fisher-scientific/United States 70,769 5,500 7.77% New Entry
66 Gilead Sciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/gilead-sciences/United States 14,129 1,095 7.75% New Entry
67 10x Genomics https://www.linkedin.com/company/10xgenomics/United States 1,927 146 7.58% New Entry
68 Bio-Rad Laboratories https://www.linkedin.com/company/bio-rad/United States 7,879 592 7.51% New Entry
69 Avantor https://www.linkedin.com/company/avantorinc/United States 9,626 721 7.49% New Entry
70 Regeneron https://www.linkedin.com/company/regeneron-pharmaceuticals/United States 11,561 855 7.40% New Entry
71 Neurocrine Biosciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/neurocrine-biosciences/United States 1,130 83 7.35% New Entry
72 Lonza https://www.linkedin.com/company/lonza/Switzerland 14,214 1,024 7.20% New Entry
73 The Jackson Laboratory https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-jackson-laboratory/United States 1,942 139 7.16% New Entry
74 Idexx https://www.linkedin.com/company/idexx-laboratories/United States 6,748 480 7.11% New Entry
75 DSM https://www.linkedin.com/company/dsm/Netherlands 16,148 1,143 7.08% New Entry
76 Agilent Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/agilent-technologies/United States 17,728 1,251 7.06% New Entry
77 Pall Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/pall-corporation/United States 7,141 500 7.00% New Entry
78 BioMarin https://www.linkedin.com/company/biomarin/United States 3,005 210 6.99% New Entry
79 EMD Serono https://www.linkedin.com/company/emd-serono-inc/United States 2,015 136 6.75% New Entry
80 Charles River Laboratorieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/charles-river-laboratories/United States 13,335 881 6.61% New Entry
81 Novotech https://www.linkedin.com/company/novotech/Australia 1,481 97 6.55% New Entry
82 Alkermes https://www.linkedin.com/company/alkermes/Ireland 2,338 144 6.16% New Entry
83 Exelixis https://www.linkedin.com/company/exelixis/United States 1,192 72 6.04% New Entry
84 Premier Research https://www.linkedin.com/company/premier-research/United States 2,287 138 6.03% New Entry
85 Amgen https://www.linkedin.com/company/amgen/United States 29,054 1,725 5.94% New Entry
86 Roche https://www.linkedin.com/company/roche/Switzerland 97,404 5,500 5.65% New Entry
87 CSL Behring https://www.linkedin.com/company/csl-behring/United States 7,309 410 5.61% New Entry
88 Abcam https://www.linkedin.com/company/abcam/United Kingdom 2,282 126 5.52% New Entry
89 VWR https://www.linkedin.com/company/vwr/United States 5,197 273 5.25% New Entry
90 Eurofins Lancaster Laboratorieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/lancaster-laboratories/United States 2,935 135 4.60% New Entry
91 CSL https://www.linkedin.com/company/csl/Australia 16,603 755 4.55% New Entry
92 Genentech https://www.linkedin.com/company/genentech/United States 20,290 839 4.14% New Entry
93 Eurofins https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurofins/Luxembourg 20,368 800 3.93% New Entry
94 Patheon https://www.linkedin.com/company/patheon/United States 2,627 51 1.94% New Entry
95 Sigma-Aldrich https://www.linkedin.com/company/sigma-aldrich/United States 3,678 71 1.93% New Entry
96 The National Institutes of Healthhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/national-institutes-of-health/United States 26,186 393 1.50% New Entry
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97 Dow AgroSciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/dow-agrosciences/United States 3,731 48 1.29% New Entry
98 Life Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/life_technologies/United States 3,875 43 1.11% New Entry
99 MedImmune https://www.linkedin.com/company/medimmune/United States 1,636 9 0.55% New Entry

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.
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